BTA204S-1000C,118 Stock BTA204S-1000C,118 Price BTA204S-1000C,118 Electronics BTA204S-1000C,118 Components
BTA204S-1000C,118 Inventory BTA204S-1000C,118 Digikey Supplier BTA204S-1000C,118 Order BTA204S-1000C,118 Online
Inquiry BTA204S-1000C,118 BTA204S-1000C,118 Image BTA204S-1000C,118 Picture BTA204S-1000C,118 PDF
BTA204S-1000C,118 Datasheet Download BTA204S-1000C,118 Datasheet Manufacturer WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd
BTA204S-1000C,118
Part Number BTA204S-1000C,118
Manufacturer WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd
Description TRIAC 1KV 4A DPAK

Package / Case TO-252-3, DPak (2 Leads + Tab), SC-63 Other Names
934064968118
BTA204S-1000C
BTA204S-1000C118
Operating Temperature 125°C (TJ) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description TRIAC Standard 1kV 4A Surface Mount DPAK Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 4A
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 25A, 27A Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 20mA
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 35mA Configuration Single
Base Part Number BTA204
BTA204S-1000C,118 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BTA204S-1000C,118 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BTA204S-1000C,118
WeEn Semiconductors Co., Ltd with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BTA204S-1000C,118 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BTA204S-1000C,118
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BTA204S-600D BTA204S-600D NXP NXP 2500 pcs
BTA204S-600C,118 TRIAC 600V 4A DPAK WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA204-600E,127 TRIAC SENS GATE 600V 4A TO220AB WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA204S-600B,118 TRIAC 600V 4A DPAK WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA204S-600C BTA204S-600C NXP NXP 2440 pcs
BTA204-800C/DG,127 TRIAC 800V 4A TO220AB WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA204-800B BTA204-800B NXP NXP 572 pcs
BTA204S-600E,118 TRIAC SENS GATE 600V 4A DPAK WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA204-800E BTA204-800E NXP NXP 1000 pcs
BTA204-600F,127 TRIAC 600V 4A TO220AB WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA204S-600D,118 TRIAC SENS GATE 600V 4A DPAK WeEn Semiconductors 200 pcs
BTA204-800C,127 TRIAC 800V 4A TO220AB WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA204S-600D+118 BTA204S-600D+118 NXP NXP 330 pcs
BTA204S-600E BTA204S-600E NXP NXP 4119 pcs
BTA204S-600D@118 BTA204S-600D@118 NXP NXP 10000 pcs
BTA204-800E,127 TRIAC SENS GATE 800V 4A TO220AB WeEn Semiconductors 900 pcs
BTA204-600F BTA204-600F NXP NXP 10 pcs
BTA204S-600E+118 BTA204S-600E+118 NXP NXP 170 pcs
BTA204-800B,127 TRIAC 800V 4A TO220AB WeEn Semiconductors 500 pcs
BTA204-800C BTA204-800C PHILIPS PHILIPS 1700 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.